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Department: LISTING 

Download Ref. No.: NSE/CML/68876  Date: July 01, 2025 

Circular Ref. No.:  1167/2025  

 

To All Members, 

 

Sub: Listing of Equity Shares of Sambhv Steel Tubes Limited (IPO) 

 

In pursuance of Regulation 3.1.1 of the National Stock Exchange (Capital Market) Trading 

Regulations Part A, it is hereby notified that the list of securities further admitted to dealings on 

the National Stock Exchange (Capital Market segment) with effect from July 02, 2025 and the 

designated security codes thereof shall be as specified in Annexure. 

 

In pursuance of Regulation 2.5.5 of the National Stock Exchange (Capital Market) Trading 

Regulations Part A, it is hereby notified that the respective lot sizes in respect of securities above 

shall be as specified in Annexure. 

 

For the purpose of trading on the system, the security shall be identified only by its designated 

codes and trading in such securities shall be in such lot sizes as specified in Annexure. 

 

Members are requested to note that the above security will be part of pre-open session for 

IPO and Other category of scrips as per SEBI circular no. CIR/MRD/DP/01/2012 & 

CIR/MRD/DP/02/2012 dated January 20, 2012. 

 

This circular shall be effective from July 02, 2025. 

 

For and on behalf of 

National Stock Exchange of India Limited 

 

 

Jalpa Mehta 

Senior Manager 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Continuation Sheet 

 

Annexure 

   

Symbol SAMBHV 

Name of the Company Sambhv Steel Tubes Limited 

Series EQ 

ISIN INE12NJ01018 

Face Value Rs. 10/- 

Paid-up Value Rs. 10/- 

Issue Price for the current public issue Rs. 82/- 

Security Description Equity shares of Rs. 10/- each fully paid up 

No. of securities 294671429 

Distinctive number range As per Annexure I 

Market lot  1 

Pari Passu Yes 

Lock in details As per Annexure I 

   

Address of Registered and Corporate Office of the Company:  

Sambhv Steel Tubes Limited  
Office No. 501 to 511,  

Harshit Corporate, Amanaka,  

Raipur 492001, Chhattisgarh 

Contact Number: (+91) 771 2222 360 

Website: www.sambhv.com 

Email id: cs@sambhv.com 

 

Company Secretary and Compliance Officer 

Mr. Niraj Shrivastava 

Website: www.sambhv.com 

Email id: cs@sambhv.com 

Financial Year: April 2025-March 2026 

 

Address of Registrar: 

KFin Technologies Limited  

Selenium, Tower B, Plot No. 31 and 32, 

Financial District Nanakramguda,  

Serilingampally Hyderabad,  

Rangareddi – 500032, Telangana 

Website: www.kfintech.com 

Email id: sstl.ipo@kfintech.com 

Tel: (+91) 40 67162222 

Contact Person: M Murali Krishna 
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Annexure I 

 

Sambhv Steel Tubes Limited 
 

No. of Equity Shares 

Fully Paid-up 

Distinctive Nos.          Lock in upto 

 From   To  

20140300 1 20140300 02-Jul-2028 

17500 20140301 20157800 02-Jan-2026 

17500 20157801 20175300 02-Jul-2028 

20000 20175301 20195300 02-Jan-2026 

699500 20195301 20894800 02-Jul-2028 

27000 20894801 20921800 02-Jan-2026 

487499 20921801 21409299 02-Jul-2028 

20000 21409300 21429299 02-Jan-2026 

451833 21429300 21881132 02-Jul-2028 

25000 21881133 21906132 02-Jan-2026 

171500 21906133 22077632 02-Jul-2028 

15000 22077633 22092632 02-Jan-2026 

925000 22092633 23017632 02-Jul-2028 

33000 23017633 23050632 02-Jan-2026 

150334 23050633 23200966 02-Jul-2028 

26000 23200967 23226966 02-Jan-2026 

242500 23226967 23469466 02-Jul-2028 

34000 23469467 23503466 02-Jan-2026 

49900 23503467 23553366 02-Jul-2028 

13300 23553367 23566666 02-Jan-2026 

467534 23566667 24034200 02-Jul-2028 

66000 24034201 24100200 02-Jan-2026 

2506428 24100201 26606628 02-Jul-2028 

27719598 26606629 54326226 02-Jul-2026 

139938654 54326227 194264880 02-Jan-2026 

9832314 194264881 204097194 Free 
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No. of Equity Shares 

Fully Paid-up 

Distinctive Nos.          Lock in upto 

 From   To  

2362806 204097195 206460000 Free 

180000 206460001 206640000 02-Jan-2026 

10745991 206640001 217385991 02-Jul-2028 

180000 217385992 217565991 02-Jan-2026 

15482997 217565992 233048988 02-Jul-2028 

297000 233048989 233345988 02-Jan-2026 

1264509 233345989 234610497 02-Jul-2028 

234000 234610498 234844497 02-Jan-2026 

742500 234844498 235586997 02-Jul-2028 

306000 235586998 235892997 02-Jan-2026 

3412206 235892998 239305203 02-Jul-2028 

594000 239305204 239899203 02-Jan-2026 

582597 239899204 240481800 02-Jul-2028 

119700 240481801 240601500 02-Jan-2026 

400500 240601501 241002000 02-Jul-2028 

9832314 241002001 250834314 29-Jul-2025 

9832319 250834315 260666633 27-Sep-2025 

34004796 260666634 294671429 Free 

294671429 Total 

 

 

 

 

 


